

FOR RELEASE: AUGUST 8, 2024

## Classic Industries, One of World's Largest Distributors of Restoration, Performance and Original Auto Parts and Accessories, to Exhibit at 2025 High Performance Expo Exhibitor list continues to grow

**CHARLOTTE**, **NC** – Classic Industries, one of the world's largest distributors of restoration, performance and original automotive parts and accessories, will showcase its extensive business at the inaugural High Performance Expo (HPX) in June 2025.

"Classic Industries is excited to exhibit at the inaugural 2025 High Performance Expo because we've been looking for a new breed of aftermarket show that targets both the automotive aftermarket as well as the auto enthusiast," said Classic Industries CEO Jeff Leonard. "Charlotte, the epicenter of the motorsports community, is the ideal location for this show and for companies looking for an advantage in the competitive automotive aftermarket."

Originally founded in 1976, Classic Industries made its name selling small, hard-to-find items for the restoration of early Chevrolet Camaro models from a small facility in Palm Springs, CA. The Classic Industries headquarters, located in Huntington Beach, CA, now features a retail showroom, corporate offices, parts production, complete call center, shipping center, and multiple warehouses for the largest inventory of parts and accessories in the restoration and performance industry.

With multiple warehouses stocked full of Chevrolet, Buick, Oldsmobile, Pontiac, Chrysler, Plymouth, Dodge, Ford, Lincoln, and Mercury parts, Classic Industries has provided over a million customers with parts and accessories they have needed to restore their vehicles. For over four decades, Classic Industries' comprehensive, full-color catalogs have been known for their accurate descriptions and helpful listings of restoration and performance parts. Their convenient, easy-to-use website lists thousands of products to cover the restoration of hundreds of classic American-made car and truck models.

"Classic Industries is widely known as one of the world's largest sources of auto restoration and performance parts and accessories, so we are thrilled for them to join the growing list of industry leaders committed to exhibit at HPX 2025," said Dana Teague, general manager of HPX 2025. "Classic Industries understands the value that HPX 2025 offers to help them grow their business."

In addition to Classic Industries, the exhibitor list is rapidly growing of companies exhibiting at the 2025 High Performance Expo:

BAM Roller Lifters

- Cometic Gasket Inc.
- CTW Automation Inc.
- CWT Industries LLC
- Grassroots Motorsports
- Jones Cam Designs
- Klotz Synthetic Lubricants Inc
- Kirkey Racing Fabrication
- Melling Performance
- Millner-Haufen Tool Co.
- MyRacePass
- North Carolina Motorsports Association
- Poole-Adams Racing, Inc.
- Rottler Manufacturing\*
- Scoggin Dickey Parts Center\*
- SPA Technique
- SRI Performance
- Stock Car Steel and Aluminum
- United Race Parts LLC
- WPC Metal Surface Treatment

The inaugural High Performance Expo, the exclusive business and enthusiast show hosted by the North Carolina Motorsports Association (NCMA), will be held from June 3-5, 2025, at the Charlotte Convention Center (CCC), followed by area-wide enthusiast activities. The event will bring together all segments of the automotive aftermarket community for the first time in the heart of the autoracing industry.

Show floor space at the inaugural High Performance Expo is now available via the <u>HPX 2025</u> Exhibitor Experience, which includes:

- Opportunity to meet new buyers and invite current customers to the show
- Innovative sponsorship and branding opportunities
- Floor plan and rates for basic and preferred floor locations
- Discounted rates for NCMA members
- Educational seminars

Exhibitors can build their brands, introduce new products and expect to see chassis shops, retailers, restoration shops, speed shops, repair shops, builders, tuners and enthusiasts.

For more information on Classic Industries, please go to <a href="http://www.classicindustries.com">http://www.classicindustries.com</a>.

To get additional information about HPX 2025, go to <a href="http://www.thehpx.com">http://www.thehpx.com</a>. HPX is on Instagram @HighPerformanceExpo, and @TheHPX on X, YouTube, LinkedIn and Facebook.

###

<sup>\*</sup> Previously announced exhibitors for HPX 2025

HPX's mission is to advance the automotive industry, racing, and the high-performance lifestyle. The High Performance Expo is dedicated to advancing the business of the automotive aftermarket. HPX will be a modern customer-focused expo for the car enthusiast and professional. The first HPX is scheduled for June 3-5, 2025, in Charlotte.

## About the North Carolina Motorsports Association (NCMA)

NCMA is the leading organization for motorsports in North Carolina. NCMA is committed to promoting, preserving and advancing this thrilling sport. Founded in 2002 to promote and serve the motorsports community in North Carolina, the association has members that range from race teams and tracks to attorneys and accountants. Its mission includes legislative representation at the state level to ensure that the industry's best interests are served. NCMA also offers opportunities for members to interact as well as attend seminars that benefit the self-employed as well as large corporations.

## **About Classic Industries**

Recognized as the undisputed leader of the Restoration Parts industry, Classic Industries is one of the largest and respected distributors of reproduction, performance and original GM and MOPAR parts and accessories in the industry. Located in Huntington Beach, California, Classic Industries has provided over 1,000,000 customers with parts and accessories they've needed to restore their vehicles for over four decades.

## **Media Contact:**

High Performance Expo Dan Flores Danflo7273@gmail.com 313-418-2374